Document No.  DS 14370 Rev D, ECN 12101
Revision Date:  8/3/2012
PIN Diode Driver (Positive Voltage)
MPD3T28125-701 Datasheet
Description
The MPD3T28125-701 Surface Mount PIN Diode Driver is designed to provide high voltage and high
current bias signals to high power PIN diode single pole three throw (SP3T) switches. This PIN diode
driver is intended to operate with Aeroflex/Metelics MSW3100 series of surface mount, high power SP3T

ISO 9001:2008 certified companies
Outline Drawing Case Style 701 (CS701)
Part Number Ordering Information:
Part Number Packaging
MPD3T28125-701-T Tube Packaging
MPD3T28125-701-R Tape-Reel Packaging
(Quantities of 250 or 500)
MPD3T28125-701-W Waffle Packaging
MPD3T28125-701-E Evaluation Board